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Vive Sundberg
Karl Andersson
Ingvar Lundgren
Margen Adolfsson
Lars—-Erik Redin
G&6sta Malm

Ake Cederin

Ulf Andersson
Stig Bengtsson
Lars Forsberg
Nils-Erik Aberg
Bo Persson

Roland Karlsson

Kjell Holmstrdm
Torbjdrn Eklund
Arne Andersson
Lars Persson
Leif Samor

Uno Berg

Ulf waldenfjord

Thomas Kleist

Hakan Gustavsson
Arne Berg

Leif Pettersson
Bjdrn Wissting
Lars Carlsson

Ronny Svensson

Linkdpings OK
Linkdpings OK
Mj6lby OK
Bjdrkfors GolIF
Odeshdgs SK

OK Motala

OK Motala

Finspangs AIK
OK Motala

OK Motala
TGOK

OK Skogsstrov.
TGOK

Bjbrkfors GolIF
OK Motala

OK Motala
Finspdngs AIK
TGOK

OK Motala
Link6pings OK
Mj6lby OK

Boxholms OK
LinkSpings OK
TGOK

OK Motala
Finspdngs AIK
OK Motala

44.00
48.45
53.32
55.20
56.11
61.38
Brutit

68.00
96.33
Brutit
Brutit
Ej start
Ej start

59.42
60.04
61.44
64.01
71.33
72.17
Ej start
Ej start

53.50
66.33
66.45
78.21
78.29
110.32



H 21 A

1 Goran Valfridsson Mj6lby OK 74.24

2 Kenth Edin Boxholms OK 111.22
Lennart Gustafsson Boxholms OK Ej start
Tomas Johansson OK Motala Ej start
Mats B Eriksson IFK Link&8ing Ej start
Torbjdrn Andersson OK Motala Ej start

H 21 B

1 Per-Arne Olfvingsson OK Motala 57.54

2 Ulf Alsetun Motala AIF 77.31

3 Torgny Johansson OK Eken 79.30

4 Bertil Jonsson OK Eken 80.47
Bjdrn Flood LinkSpings OK Ej start
Hannes Carlsson Hammarkinds OK Ej start

H

1 Magnus Forsberg OK Motala 66.02

2 Peter Lekberg Finspangs AIK 80.35

3 Erik Karlsson TGOK 83.52
Patrik Kleist Mj6lby OK Ej start

H 17 N
Lennart Fahlén Motala AIF Ej start

H

1 Ronnie Samor TGOK 47.48

2 Richard Hejdenberg Motala AIF 48.47

3 Daniel Niklasson TGOK 52.45

4 Mattias Berggrund IFK LinkOping 56.44
Henrik G&hl Finspangs AIK Ej start

Mikael H&glund

Mjdlby OK

Ej start



H 14

1 Patrik Svensson OK Motala 69.25
Pontus Lindell OK Motala 71.35
Mattias Lundberg Motala AIF Ej start

D 45

1. Kerstin Bengtsson OK Motala 64.13

2 Mari-Ann Wissting OK Motala 79.52

3 Carina Lindman Finspangs AIK 89.49

21 B

1 Carina Berger-Svensson Motala AIF 60.39

D 18
Nina Gunnarsson OK Motala 63.59

D 16

1 Stina Hedin Motala AIF 54.50

2 Madeleine 0lfvingsson OK Motala 54.53

3 Katarina Flood Linkdpings OK 62.52

4 Elin Malmgren Motala AIF 91.28

D 14

1 Cecilia Flood Linkdpings OK 59.59

2 Anna Korall Motala AIF 63.34

3 Eva Lindman Finspangs AIF 65.02
Cecilia Waldenfjord Linkdpings OK Ej start



