

RESULTATLISTA

DUNSTISNATTEN



MOTALA AIF

5 OKTOBER '90

H 60

1	Vive Sundberg	Linköpings OK	44.00
2	Karl Andersson	Linköpings OK	48.45
3	Ingvar Lundgren	Mjölby OK	53.32
4	Margen Adolfsson	Björkfors GoIF	55.20
5	Lars-Erik Redin	Ödeshögs SK	56.11
6	Gösta Malm	OK Motala	61.38
	Ake Cederin	OK Motala	Brutit

H 50

1	Ulf Andersson	Finspångs AIK	68.00
2	Stig Bengtsson	OK Motala	96.33
	Lars Forsberg	OK Motala	Brutit
	Nils-Erik Åberg	TGOK	Brutit
	Bo Persson	OK Skogsströv.	Ej start
	Roland Karlsson	TGOK	Ej start

H 45

1	Kjell Holmström	Björkfors GoIF	59.42
2	Torbjörn Eklund	OK Motala	60.04
3	Arne Andersson	OK Motala	61.44
4	Lars Persson	Finspångs AIK	64.01
5	Leif Samor	TGOK	71.33
6	Uno Berg	OK Motala	72.17
	Ulf Waldenfjord	Linköpings OK	Ej start
	Thomas Kleist	Mjölby OK	Ej start

H 35

1	Håkan Gustavsson	Boxholms OK	53.50
2	Arne Berg	Linköpings OK	66.33
3	Leif Pettersson	TGOK	66.45
4	Björn Wissting	OK Motala	78.21
5	Lars Carlsson	Finspångs AIK	78.29
6	Ronny Svensson	OK Motala	110.32

H 21 A

1	Göran Valfridsson	Mjölby OK	74.24
2	Kenth Edin	Boxholms OK	111.22
	Lennart Gustafsson	Boxholms OK	Ej start
	Tomas Johansson	OK Motala	Ej start
	Mats B Eriksson	IFK Linköping	Ej start
	Torbjörn Andersson	OK Motala	Ej start

H 21 B

1	Per-Arne Ölfvingsson	OK Motala	57.54
2	Ulf Alsetun	Motala AIF	77.31
3	Torgny Johansson	OK Eken	79.30
4	Bertil Jonsson	OK Eken	80.47
	Björn Flood	Linköpings OK	Ej start
	Hannes Carlsson	Hammarkinds OK	Ej start

H 18

1	Magnus Forsberg	OK Motala	66.02
2	Peter Lekberg	Finspångs AIK	80.35
3	Erik Karlsson	TGOK	83.52
	Patrik Kleist	Mjölby OK	Ej start

H 17 N

	Lennart Fahlén	Motala AIF	Ej start
--	----------------	------------	----------

H 16

1	Ronnie Samor	TGOK	47.48
2	Richard Hejdenberg	Motala AIF	48.47
3	Daniel Niklasson	TGOK	52.45
4	Mattias Berggrund	IFK Linköping	56.44
	Henrik Göhl	Finspångs AIK	Ej start
	Mikael Höglund	Mjölby OK	Ej start

H 14

1	Patrik Svensson	OK Motala	69.25
2	Pontus Lindell	OK Motala	71.35
	Mattias Lundberg	Motala AIF	Ej start

D 45

1.	Kerstin Bengtsson	OK Motala	64.13
2	Mari-Ann Wissting	OK Motala	79.52
3	Carina Lindman	Finspångs AIK	89.49

D 21 B

1	Carina Berger-Svensson	Motala AIF	60.39
---	------------------------	------------	-------

D 18

1	Nina Gunnarsson	OK Motala	63.59
---	-----------------	-----------	-------

D 16

1	Stina Hedin	Motala AIF	54.50
2	Madeleine Ölfvingsson	OK Motala	54.53
3	Katarina Flood	Linköpings OK	62.52
4	Elin Malmgren	Motala AIF	91.28

D 14

1	Cecilia Flood	Linköpings OK	59.59
2	Anna Korall	Motala AIF	63.34
3	Eva Lindman	Finspångs AIF	65.02
	Cecilia Waldenfjord	Linköpings OK	Ej start